
The USA's Most Active Defense & Space Professionals on Social - November 2021

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Blue Origin https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-origin/United States 3,782 480 12.69% ▲ 11
2 Anduril https://www.linkedin.com/company/andurilindustries/United States 551 61 11.07% ▲ 96
3 Cobham Advanced https://www.linkedin.com/company/cobham-advanced-electronic-solutions/United States 852 72 8.45% ▲ 20
4 Cubic Mission https://www.linkedin.com/company/cubicmissionperformance/United States 511 43 8.41% ▲ 25
5 Ultra Maritime https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultra-electronics-maritime/United States 749 63 8.41% ▲ 28
6 Raytheon https://www.linkedin.com/company/raytheonintelligenceandspace/United States 4,331 330 7.62% ▲ 8
7 HII Technical https://www.linkedin.com/company/hii-technical-solutions/United States 1,143 85 7.44% ▲ 85
8 Systems Planning and Analysishttps://www.linkedin.com/company/systems-planning-and-analysis-inc/United States 787 56 7.12% ▲ 53
9 Maxar Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxar-technologies-ltd/United States 2,827 199 7.04% ▲ 27

10 L3Harris https://www.linkedin.com/company/l3harris-technologies/United States 18,149 1,269 6.99% ▲ 31
11 MTSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtsi/United States 1,132 79 6.98% ▲ 37
12 USSF https://www.linkedin.com/company/spaceforcedod/United States 2,255 148 6.56% ▲ 4
13 Valiant Integrated Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/valiant-integrated-services/United States 1,471 96 6.53% ▲ 27
14 Raytheon Missiles & Defensehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/raytheonmissilesanddefense/United States 4,659 299 6.42% ▲ 23
15 Axient https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantitech-inc/United States 663 40 6.03% ▲ 30
16 Tecolote Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecoloteresearch/United States 592 35 5.91% ▲ 91
17 Moog Space and Defense https://www.linkedin.com/company/moog-sdg/United States 830 48 5.78% ▲ 40
18 Akima https://www.linkedin.com/company/akima/United States 1,021 59 5.78% ▲ 32
19 General Dynamics Ordnance and Tactical Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/general-dynamics-ordnance-and-tactical-systems/United States 1,208 69 5.71% ▲ 23
20 Defense Acquisition Universityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/daunow/United States 790 45 5.70% ▲ 34
21 Elbit Systems of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/elbitamerica/United States 1,399 78 5.58% ▲ 58
22 HX5 https://www.linkedin.com/company/hx5-llc/United States 530 28 5.28% ▲ 81
23 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVYhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/united-states-department-of-the-navy/United States 1,545 81 5.24% ▲ 58
24 NSTec https://www.linkedin.com/company/nstec/United States 713 37 5.19% ▲ 80
25 Gryphon https://www.linkedin.com/company/gryphon-technologies/United States 977 50 5.12% ▲ 91
26 SSAI https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssai/United States 685 35 5.11% ▲ 99
27 CAE USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/cae-usa/United States 953 48 5.04% ▲ 49
28 Odyssey Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/odysseyconsult/United States 564 28 4.96% ▲ 54
29 ENSCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensco-inc/United States 634 31 4.89% ▼ -23
30 Textron Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/textron-systems/United States 1,921 93 4.84% ▲ 54
31 Naval Surface Warfare Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/naval-surface-warfare-center-crane-division/United States 517 25 4.84% ▲ 57
32 Leonardo DRS https://www.linkedin.com/company/leonardodrs/United States 4,922 238 4.84% ▲ 92
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33 LinQuest https://www.linkedin.com/company/linquest/United States 977 45 4.61% ▲ 60
34 The Joint Staff https://www.linkedin.com/company/thejointstaff/United States 1,490 66 4.43% ▲ 87
35 Curtiss-Wright Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/curtiss-wright-corporation/United States 3,803 165 4.34% ▲ 79
36 COLSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/colsa/United States 1,337 58 4.34% ▲ 107
37 Kratos Defense and Security Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kratos-defense-and-security-solutions/United States 1,780 77 4.33% ▲ 116
38 BAE Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/baesystemsinc/United States 10,431 448 4.29% ▲ 73
39 PacSci EMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacific-scientific/United States 559 24 4.29% ▲ 83
40 ASRC Federal https://www.linkedin.com/company/asrc-federal/United States 3,405 146 4.29% ▲ 47
41 Radiance Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/radiance-technologies/United States 830 35 4.22% ▲ 27
42 SNC https://www.linkedin.com/company/sierra-nevada-corporation/United States 3,735 156 4.18% ▲ 68
43 Dynetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/dynetics-inc-/United States 2,189 89 4.07% ▲ 108
44 STR https://www.linkedin.com/company/str-us/United States 747 30 4.02% ▼ -34
45 VTG https://www.linkedin.com/company/vtgdefense/United States 709 28 3.95% ▲ 78
46 NTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/nts/United States 1,175 46 3.91% ▲ 83
47 Torch Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/torch-technologies-inc./United States 747 28 3.75% ▲ 43
48 NAVWAR https://www.linkedin.com/company/navwar/United States 753 28 3.72% ▲ 21
49 Ball Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/ball-aerospace/United States 4,315 157 3.64% ▲ 112
50 BWX Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/bwx-technologies/United States 1,705 61 3.58% ▲ 55
51 Vectrus https://www.linkedin.com/company/vectrus/United States 4,459 156 3.50% ▲ 84
52 Oshkosh Defense https://www.linkedin.com/company/oshkosh-defense/United States 1,281 44 3.43% ▲ 79
53 Defense Threat Reduction Agencyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/defense-threat-reduction-agency/United States 1,410 48 3.40% ▲ 237
54 National Security Agency https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-security-agency/United States 1,669 56 3.36% ▲ 94
55 Vertex Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertex-aerospace/United States 917 30 3.27% ▲ 47
56 SOS International https://www.linkedin.com/company/sos-international-llc/United States 2,082 67 3.22% ▲ 70
57 Institute for Defense Analyseshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/institute-for-defense-analyses/United States 1,373 44 3.20% ▲ 121
58 NASA Jet Propulsion https://www.linkedin.com/company/jet-propulsion-laboratory/United States 7,623 244 3.20% ▲ 87
59 APL https://www.linkedin.com/company/johns-hopkins-university-applied-physics-laboratory/United States 5,967 186 3.12% ▲ 128
60 Cobham Mission Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/cobham-mission-systems/United States 940 29 3.09% ▼ -29
61 SRC https://www.linkedin.com/company/scientific-research-corporation/United States 1,790 55 3.07% ▲ 81
62 NAVSUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/naval-supply-systems-command/United States 1,089 33 3.03% ▲ 103
63 NSWC https://www.linkedin.com/company/navsea-warfare-centers-nswc-nuwc/United States 992 30 3.02% ▲ 95
64 Mission Essential https://www.linkedin.com/company/mission-essential/United States 993 30 3.02% ▲ 95
65 FMP https://www.linkedin.com/company/naval-nuclear-laboratory-bmpc-/United States 2,727 80 2.93% ▲ 121
66 General Dynamics Mission Systems UShttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gdms/United States 8,448 247 2.92% ▲ 110
67 Draper https://www.linkedin.com/company/draper/United States 1,717 49 2.85% ▲ 82
68 DCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dcs-corp/United States 1,317 37 2.81% ▲ 139
69 General Dynamics Land Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/generaldynamicslandsystems/United States 3,255 91 2.80% New Entry
70 NGA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nga/United States 2,439 68 2.79% ▲ 105
71 AM General https://www.linkedin.com/company/am-general/United States 835 23 2.75% ▲ 84
72 NASA Goddard https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasa-goddard-space-flight-center/United States 4,105 113 2.75% ▲ 84
73 HDT Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/hdt-global/United States 516 14 2.71% ▲ 136
74 Sparton https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparton/United States 632 17 2.69% ▲ 111
75 ERC https://www.linkedin.com/company/erc-incorporated/United States 1,211 32 2.64% ▲ 115
76 KBR https://www.linkedin.com/company/kbr-inc/United States 23,537 610 2.59% ▲ 43
77 Newport News Shipbuildinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/newport-news-shipbuilding-a-division-of-huntington-ingalls-industries/United States 5,507 141 2.56% ▲ 119
78 Aerojet Rocketdyne https://www.linkedin.com/company/aerojet-rocketdyne/United States 3,906 100 2.56% ▲ 114
79 Alutiiq https://www.linkedin.com/company/alutiiq/United States 1,613 41 2.54% ▲ 136
80 MIT Lincoln Laboratory https://www.linkedin.com/company/mit-lincoln-laboratory/United States 3,235 82 2.53% ▲ 90
81 ULA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ulalaunch/United States 2,656 67 2.52% ▲ 87
82 The Aerospace Corporationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-aerospace-corporation/United States 4,071 101 2.48% ▲ 80
83 NAVSEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/navsea/United States 4,841 118 2.44% ▲ 106
84 Caliburn International https://www.linkedin.com/company/caliburn-international/United States 1,165 27 2.32% ▼ -10
85 SOC https://www.linkedin.com/company/soc-llc/United States 2,035 47 2.31% ▲ 135
86 KBR Careers https://www.linkedin.com/company/kbr-careers-gsus/United States 2,812 62 2.20% ▲ 107
87 Sandia National Laboratorieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sandia-national-laboratories/United States 9,350 204 2.18% ▲ 127
88 SRC https://www.linkedin.com/company/srcdefense/United States 1,659 36 2.17% ▲ 85
89 Space Dynamics Laboratoryhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/space-dynamics-laboratory/United States 707 15 2.12% ▲ 74
90 Alion Science and Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/alionscience/United States 2,695 57 2.12% ▲ 43
91 Concurrent Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/concurrent-technologies-corporation/United States 1,113 23 2.07% ▲ 144
92 Lockheed Martin https://www.linkedin.com/company/lockheed-martin/United States 108,672 2,150 1.98% ▲ 119
93 Northrop Grumman https://www.linkedin.com/company/northrop-grumman-corporation/United States 85,407 1,675 1.96% ▲ 128
94 Puget Sound Naval Shipyardhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/1400-farragut-ave/United States 1,768 34 1.92% ▲ 111
95 IAP Worldwide Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/iap-worldwide-services/United States 1,468 28 1.91% ▲ 96
96 ARA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ara/United States 2,725 51 1.87% ▲ 107
97 Epsilon Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/epsilon-systems-solutions-inc./United States 599 11 1.84% ▲ 80
98 Missile Defense Agency https://www.linkedin.com/company/missile-defense-agency/United States 1,543 28 1.81% ▲ 99
99 NAVAIR https://www.linkedin.com/company/naval-air-systems-command/United States 6,944 126 1.81% ▲ 132

100 Sallyport Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/sallyport-global/United States 781 14 1.79% ▲ 119
101 Teledyne Brown Engineeringhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/teledynebrown/United States 849 15 1.77% ▲ 127
102 Y-12 National Security Complexhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/y12nsc/United States 1,481 26 1.76% ▲ 104
103 NSWC https://www.linkedin.com/company/naval-surface-warfare-center-nswc/United States 2,339 41 1.75% ▲ 129
104 TRAX https://www.linkedin.com/company/trax-international-corporation/United States 580 10 1.72% ▲ 152
105 JT4 https://www.linkedin.com/company/jt3/United States 1,137 19 1.67% ▲ 131
106 Amentum https://www.linkedin.com/company/amentumcorp/United States 18,312 287 1.57% ▲ 112
107 GDEB https://www.linkedin.com/company/electric-boat/United States 6,178 96 1.55% ▲ 126
108 KeyW https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyw-corporation/United States 532 8 1.50% ▲ 166
109 General Atomics https://www.linkedin.com/company/general-atomics/United States 8,761 129 1.47% ▲ 57
110 Pantex Plant https://www.linkedin.com/company/pantex-plant/United States 824 12 1.46% ▲ 138
111 LGS https://www.linkedin.com/company/lgs-innovations/United States 554 8 1.44% ▲ 136
112 USAF https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-states-air-force/United States 250,852 3,500 1.40% ▲ 127
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113 Pearl Harbor Naval Shipyardhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pearl-harbor-naval-shipyard-&-imf/United States 1,352 17 1.26% ▲ 113
114 Norfolk Naval Shipyard https://www.linkedin.com/company/norfolk-naval-shipyard/United States 3,048 37 1.21% ▲ 111
115 DCMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/dcma/United States 5,955 72 1.21% ▲ 114
116 AMSEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/amsec-llc/United States 707 8 1.13% ▲ 139
117 QinetiQ US https://www.linkedin.com/company/qinetiqus/United States 1,244 14 1.13% ▲ 129
118 General Dynamics https://www.linkedin.com/company/general-dynamics/United States 13,732 153 1.11% ▲ 142
119 Anniston Army Depot https://www.linkedin.com/company/anniston-army-depot/United States 552 6 1.09% ▲ 157
120 Harris Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/harris-corporation/United States 9,271 94 1.01% ▲ 143
121 U.S. Army CCDC https://www.linkedin.com/company/us-army-devcom-soldier-center/United States 1,435 14 0.98% ▲ 168
122 Huntington Ingalls https://www.linkedin.com/company/huntingtoningalls/United States 13,195 120 0.91% ▲ 57
123 SPAWAR https://www.linkedin.com/company/spawar/United States 3,323 25 0.75% ▲ 152
124 Engility Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/engility-corporation/United States 1,814 12 0.66% ▲ 149
125 Hill Air Force Base https://www.linkedin.com/company/hill-air-force-base/United States 1,068 7 0.66% ▲ 137
126 Exelis https://www.linkedin.com/company/exelis/United States 1,394 9 0.65% ▲ 152
127 L3 Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/l3/United States 16,388 95 0.58% ▲ 142
128 DynCorp International https://www.linkedin.com/company/dyncorp-international/United States 11,981 68 0.57% ▲ 138
129 MacB https://www.linkedin.com/company/macaulay-brown/United States 532 3 0.56% ▲ 123
130 Vencore https://www.linkedin.com/company/vencoreinc/United States 749 4 0.53% ▲ 124
131 Engility Corporation Formerly TASChttps://www.linkedin.com/company/engilityformerlytasc/United States 1,441 7 0.49% ▲ 148
132 SSL https://www.linkedin.com/company/sslmda/United States 1,693 8 0.47% ▲ 132
133 AAI Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/aai-corporation/United States 812 3 0.37% ▲ 161
134 Defense Department https://www.linkedin.com/company/defense-department/United States 1,120 4 0.36% ▲ 153
135 Orbital ATK https://www.linkedin.com/company/atk/United States 5,061 18 0.36% ▲ 157
136 Camber https://www.linkedin.com/company/camber/United States 893 3 0.34% ▲ 149
137 Argon ST https://www.linkedin.com/company/argon-st/United States 527 1 0.19% ▲ 164
138 PRIVADA Global Incorporated | PRIVADA Virtual Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/privada-global-incorporated/United States 2,075 3 0.14% New Entry
139 United Space Alliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-space-alliance/United States 1,621 2 0.12% ▲ 160
140 Orbital Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/orbital-sciences-corporation/United States 1,175 0 0.00% New Entry
141 Titan Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/titan-corporation/United States 787 0 0.00% ▲ 129
142 Kestrel Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/kestrel-enterprises-inc./United States 551 0 0.00% ▲ 154
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